BID ON: DIGITAL PHOTO ID SYSTEM - AS NEEDED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

BID NO: 24-30
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT BIDDER UNIT BRAND DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY
COST RECEIPT OF PO
Part1

1 Digital Photo ID Printer each  BadgePass, Inc. $3,171.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks 3 Years
BadgePass NXTElite Dual Sided Card
Printer or approved equal

2 Digital Photo ID Printer each  BadgePass, Inc. $2,673.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks 3 Years
BadgePass NXTElite Single Sided Card
Printer or approved equal

3 Ribbon YMCKO (300) Prints for NXTElite Printer each  BadgePass, Inc. $130.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
BIMO007010 or approved equal

4  Ribbon YMCKO-K (200) Prints for NXTElite Printer each  BadgePass, Inc. $124.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
BIMO007011 or approved equal

5  Printer Cleaning Kit (5 Adhesive Cards/5 Alcohol Swabs) each  BadgePass, Inc. $40.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
for BadgePass NXTElite BIM005020 or approved equal

PartII

6  Badgepass Identity Manager Software w/ SUA each  BadgePass, Inc. $2,153.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
or approved equal
BadgePass NXT5000 Supplies or approved equal

7  PVC Plastic Graphic Quality Cards each  BadgePass, Inc. $46.50 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A

30 mil Unpunched. (500 Cards)



ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT BIDDER UNIT BRAND DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY

COST RECEIPT OF PO

8  Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat each  BadgePass, Inc. $124.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A

(yeilds 200 cards) YMCKO-K

A. Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat each  BadgePass, Inc. $130.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A

(yeilds 300 cards) YMCKO
9 BadgePass NXT5000 Cleaning Kit each  BadgePass, Inc. $40.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A

Part II1
(Subscription Based ID System)
Badgepass ONE/Badgepass Connect or approved equal

10 BadgePass ONE Setup Fee each  BadgePass, Inc. $500.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
11 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 200 Records) annual BadgePass, Inc. $360.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
12 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 500 Records) annual BadgePass, Inc. $410.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
13 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 1000 Records) annual BadgePass, Inc. $795.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
14 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 2500 Records) annual BadgePass, Inc. $1,175.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
15 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 5000 Records) annual BadgePass, Inc. $1,957.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
16 BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 10000 Records) annual  BadgePass, Inc. $3,915.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
17 BadgePass Connect Professional Subscription annual BadgePass, Inc. $900.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A
18 BadgePass Connect Card Printer each  BadgePass, Inc. $2,742.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks 3 Years
19 BadgePass Connect Card Printer Magstripe Upgrade each  BadgePass, Inc. $767.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A

20 BadgePass Connect Card Printer Smart Card Upgrade each  BadgePass, Inc. $1,227.00 BadgePass 2 Weeks N/A



ITEM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DESCRIPTION

BadgePass Connect Card Printer Dual Side Upgrade
BadgePass Connect YMCKO Ribbon (300 Prints)
BadgePass Connect YMCKO-K Ribbon (200 Prints)
BadgePass Connect Advanced Cleaning Kit
OPTIONAL Supplies

BadgePass T-card Cleaning Kit

BadgePass Flat Breakaway Lanyard (MOQ 100)

BadgePass Vertical Card Holder (MOQ 100)

BadgePass Horizontal Card Holder (MOQ 100)

BadgePass Badge Clips (MOQ 100)

BadgePass Tripod
BadgePass Backdrop and Stand
HD Web Camera

Use with BadgePassNXT5000 or BadgePass NXTElite
Single or Dual sided or approved equal

UNIT

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

BIDDER

BadgePass, Inc.
BadgePass, Inc.
BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.
BadgePass, Inc.

BadgePass, Inc.

UNIT
COST

$471.00
$130.00
$124.00

$51.00

$72.00

$53.00 per
100

$49.00 per
100

$49.00 per
100

$23.50 per
100

$74.00
$293.00

$274.00

BRAND DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY

BadgePass
BadgePass
BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass
BadgePass

BadgePass

RECEIPT OF PO

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



ITEM

33 On site Assistance

DESCRIPTION

Preventative Maintenance
( specify how many times per yr.)

1

times per yr.

UNIT BIDDER UNIT
COST

BRAND

BadgePass, Inc. $1,000.00

VENDOR ADDRESS

#103320
BADGEPASS
280 TRACE COLONY PARK DRIVE
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
(601) 4992131 PHONE

DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY
RECEIPT OF PO



	Sheet1

