## BID ON: DIGITAL PHOTO ID SYSTEM - AS NEEDED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 BID NO: 24-30

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND	DELIVERY AFTER W RECEIPT OF PO	ARRANTY
	Part I						
	Digital Photo ID Printer BadgePass NXTElite Dual Sided Card Printer or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$3,171.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	3 Years
	Digital Photo ID Printer BadgePass NXTElite Single Sided Card Printer or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$2,673.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	3 Years
3	Ribbon YMCKO (300) Prints for NXTElite Printer BIM007010 or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$130.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	Ribbon YMCKO-K (200) Prints for NXTElite Printer BIM007011 or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$124.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
5	Printer Cleaning Kit (5 Adhesive Cards/5 Alcohol Swabs) for BadgePass NXTElite BIM005020 or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$40.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	Part II						
6	Badgepass Identity Manager Software w/ SUA or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$2,153.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	BadgePass NXT5000 Supplies or approved equal						
7	PVC Plastic Graphic Quality Cards 30 mil Unpunched. (500 Cards)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$46.50	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND	DELIVERY AFTER W RECEIPT OF PO	ARRANTY
8	Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat (yeilds 200 cards) YMCKO-K	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$124.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	A. Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat (yeilds 300 cards) YMCKO	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$130.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
9	BadgePass NXT5000 Cleaning Kit	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$40.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	Part III (Subscription Based ID System) Badgepass ONE/Badgepass Connect or approved equal						
10	BadgePass ONE Setup Fee	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$500.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
11	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 200 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$360.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
12	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 500 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$410.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
13	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 1000 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$795.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
14	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 2500 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$1,175.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
15	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 5000 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$1,957.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
16	BadgePass ONE Base Subscription (up to 10000 Records)	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$3,915.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
17	BadgePass Connect Professional Subscription	annual	BadgePass, Inc.	\$900.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
18	BadgePass Connect Card Printer	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$2,742.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	3 Years
19	BadgePass Connect Card Printer Magstripe Upgrade	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$767.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
20	BadgePass Connect Card Printer Smart Card Upgrade	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$1,227.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND	DELIVERY AFTER WA RECEIPT OF PO	RRANTY
21	BadgePass Connect Card Printer Dual Side Upgrade	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$471.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
22	BadgePass Connect YMCKO Ribbon (300 Prints)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$130.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
23	BadgePass Connect YMCKO-K Ribbon (200 Prints)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$124.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
24	BadgePass Connect Advanced Cleaning Kit	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$51.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
	OPTIONAL Supplies						
25	BadgePass T-card Cleaning Kit	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$72.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
26	BadgePass Flat Breakaway Lanyard (MOQ 100)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$53.00 per 100	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
27	BadgePass Vertical Card Holder (MOQ 100)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$49.00 per 100	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
28	BadgePass Horizontal Card Holder (MOQ 100)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$49.00 per 100	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
29	BadgePass Badge Clips (MOQ 100)	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$23.50 per 100	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
30	BadgePass Tripod	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$74.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
31	BadgePass Backdrop and Stand	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$293.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A
32	HD Web Camera Use with BadgePassNXT5000 or BadgePass NXTElite Single or Dual sided or approved equal	each	BadgePass, Inc.	\$274.00	BadgePass	2 Weeks	N/A

HEM	DESCRIPTION	UNII	BIDDEK	COST	BKAND	RECEIPT OF PO
	On site Assistance Preventative Maintenance					
	( specify how many times per yr.)1 times per yr.		BadgePass, Inc.	\$1,000.00		

## **VENDOR ADDRESS**

#103320 BADGEPASS 280 TRACE COLONY PARK DRIVE RIDGELAND, MS 39157 (601) 499-2131 PHONE